NEW-358
(11/2021)
1/6
Milling Products
Insert Styles:
RCLT12 (CC1, CC2, CP, PH2)
RCLT16 (CC1, CC2, CP, PH, PH2)
Face Mills:

OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
PRFRAD
Profile
Radius
DCON
Shank
Dia.
KWW
Keyway
CoolantFacing Channeling Ramping CorkscrewPocketing Contour
5E6K-02R01 2.000 1.370 1.750 4 8.00 mm 0.750 0.312 Yes
5E6K-03R01 3.000 2.370 1.750 6 8.00 mm 1.000 0.375 Yes
5E6K-04R01 4.000 3.370 2.000 7 8.00 mm 1.250 0.500 No
5E6K-06R01 6.000 5.370 2.500 9 8.00 mm 1.500 0.625 No
DC
DCX
OAL
DCON

Coolant
CoolantFacing Channeling Ramping CorkscrewPocketing Contour
NEW-358
(11/2021)
3/6
Milling Products
6mmAPMX
LF
DCX
DC DHUB
CCMS
PRFRAD
12MM BUTTON END MILL
 SERIES 15E1H (TOP-ON STYLE)
CoolantFacing Channeling Ramping CorkscrewPocketing Contour
15E1H-10015X7R01 1.000 0.528 1.50 2 6.00 mm 0.83 TopOn M12 17 mm
15E1H-12015X8R01 1.250 0.778 1.50 3 6.00 mm 1.13 TopOn M16 22 mm
15E1H-15015X8R01 1.500 1.028 1.50 4 6.00 mm 1.13 TopOn M16 22 mm
Part Number
DCX
Cutting
Dia. Max.

Dia.
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
Wrench
Size
8mmAPMX
LF
DCX
DC DHUB
CCMS
PRFRAD
16MM BUTTON END MILL
 SERIES 15E1K (TOP-ON STYLE)
CoolantFacing Channeling Ramping CorkscrewPocketing Contour
15E1K-12017X8R01 1.250 0.620 1.75 2 8.00 mm 1.13 TopOn M16 22 mm
15E1K-15017X8R01 1.500 0.870 1.75 3 8.00 mm 1.13 TopOn M16 22 mm
Part Number
DCX
Cutting
Dia. Max.